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Purchase Agreement

Kasey Johnston
Ellioft Auto Group
2055 Burton Rd
Mt Pleasant, TX 75455 W

Buyer

Titus Coun$
Titus County
100 W 1st St
Mt Pleasant, TX 75455
D: (903) 572-8101, E: (903) 572-8101,
C: (903) 572-8101
auditor@co.titus.tx.us

Ford F-l50 STX
N: 1FTFW2L58RKD92867

#: F12329
ileage:8

r: Oxford White

DetailsPurchase

RetailPrice: $54,095.00

Sales Price: $s1,882.00

$1,097.00Accessories:

$o.ooService Contract:

$0.00GAP:

$185.00Government Fees:

Proc/Doc Fees $150.00

$7e.96Total Taxes:

$s3,393.e6Total Sales Price:

$0.00Trade Allowance:

Trade Payoff: $0.00

$0.00Trade Equity:

$2,500.00Rebate:

Cash Down: $0.00

$50,893.96Cash Prlce:

x X

Date

Customer Signature

Date

Disclaimer:

With Approved Credit.

Printed 6117124 9:40 AM

{

I

Co-Buyer Vehicle

Tips Contract#2203C/,
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Purchase Agreement

Kasey Johnston
Elliott Auto Group
2055 Burton Rd
Mt Pleasant, TX 75455

x
Man re

^::;:;:,:""

Reerlr.a

Customer Signature

Disclaimen

With Approved Credit.

Data

Co.Buyer Vehicle

Titus County Emc
100 W First St
Mt Pleasant, TX 75455
C: (903) 285-1212
iward@co.titus.tx.us

Tips Conkact #220304 2024 Ford F- 150 STX
VIN:'lFTFW2L50RFB12271
Stock #: F12386
Mileage: I
Color: Oxford White

Putchase Detalls

Retail Price: $53,675.00

sales Price: $51,200.00

Accessories $5,082.00

Service Contract: $0.00

GAP $0.00

Government Fees: $185.00

Proc/Doc Fees $150.00

$85.19

Total SaleE Prico: $56,702.19

Trade Allowance: $0.00

Trade Payoff: $0.00

Trade Equity: $o.oo

Rebate: $2,500.00

Cash Down: s0.00

caah Prlce: $54,202.19

Printed 6/15/24 8:34 AM

Date

Buyer

Total Taxes:l
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Purchase Agreement Auditor Office

KaseyJohnston JUN i7 2924

Elliott Auto Group
2055 Burton Rd Rertited
Mt Pleasant, TX 75455AATO OROAP

Buyer Go.Buyer Vehlcle

Titus County
Titus County
100 W 1st St
Mt Pleasant, TX 75455
D: (903) s72-8101, E: (903) 572-8101,
C: (903) 572-810'l
auditor@co.titus.b<.us

Tips Contract #220304 2024 Ram 3500 Chassis Cab
Tradesman
VIN: 3C7WRTAJ8RG1 57327
Stock #; D13702
Mileage: 29
Color: Bright White Clearcoat

Purchase Details

$58,090.00

SalBs Price: $54,450.00

Accessories: s7,798.00

$o.oo

GAP $o.oo

$117.25

Proc/Doc Fees: $150.00

Total Taxes: $98.60

Total Sale3 Ptlco: $62,613.85

$0.00

Trade Payoff: $0.00

Trade Equity: $0.00

Rebate: $0.00

$o.oo

Cash Prlca: $52,613.85

x x

Customer Signature r Signature

DateDate

Oisclaimer

With Approved Credit

Ptinted 6115124 1 1:44 AM

Retail Prlce:l

Service Contract:l

Government Fees:l

Trade Allowance:l

Cash Down:l
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Annual fuel GOSI Fuel Economy & Greenhouse Gas Rating bilpis o^rr) Smog Rating tuilD,p. o.rl
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Fuel Economy and EnvironmentEPA
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side crash, or
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vehicleoverall frontalscore, crash,

GOVEBNMENT s-STAR SAFETY RATINGS

Source: National Highway Traffic Safety Administration (NHTSA)
www.safercar. gov or'l -888-327-4235
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